
〒986-0121
石巻市大森字内田 番地

部屋番号

仁風園

集会場
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配置図S=1/600(A3)

出入口

＜仮設大森第２団地の新住所について＞

仮設大森第２団地 ○－○号
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4-64-54-44-34-24-1

3-63-53-43-33-23-1

2-62-52-42-32-22-1
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6-66-56-46-36-26-1

至飯野川

至市内


